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OEM Reference

AUDI
SEAT
SKODA
VAG
VW

06A131501G
06A131501G
06A131501G
06A131501G
06A131501G

e not found or type unknown
N\

OEM Cross Reference

RHIAG
TOPRAN
INTERMOTOR
ASHIKA
JAPKO
HC-Cargo

WE PARTS
WE PARTS
TRICLO

ERA

ERA
MAGNETI MARELLI

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)

BorgWarner

DRI

ELSTOCK
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
HOFFER

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
Metalcaucho

CSV electronic parts
CSV electronic parts
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

103851
113754
14323
150000919
1500919
182013
330690512
330690768
342363
555049
555049R
571822112022
70671000
710771DO0
710771D0
710771D0
717720080
720080
72278504
72278504
7518088E
7518588
83618AS
83618AS
83618UE
83618UE
88088E
88588
93026
CGR4618
CGR4618C
EE6152
EG10295
EG10295
EG1029512B1
EG1029512B1
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